
Junior & Performance Centre (PC) Session Details Autumn, 
Spring & Summer Terms 2024-25 

Thurs PC1 sessions: 

Autumn/Winter Term dates - Thurs 12th Sept to 17th Oct (6 weeks),7th Nov to 12th Dec (6 
weeks) Half Term 24th and 31st October and Xmas Hols 19th Dec , 26th Dec and 3rd Jan 25 

Spring Term dates - Thurs 9th Jan to 13th Feb (6 weeks), 27th Feb to 3rd Apr (6 weeks) Half 
Term 20th Feb and Easter Hols 10th & 17th Apr 

Summer Term dates - Thurs 24th Apr to 22nd May (5 weeks), 5th June to 17th July (7 weeks)* 
Half Term 29th May 

Fri PC2 sessions: 
Autumn/Winter Term dates - Fri 13th Sept to 18th Oct (6 weeks), 8th Nov to 13th Dec (6 
weeks) Half Term 25th Oct and 1st Nov and Xmas Hols 20th Dec, 27th Dec and 4rd Jan 25 

Spring Term dates - Fri 10th Jan to 14th Feb (6 weeks), 28th Feb to 4th April (6 weeks) Half term 
21st Feb and Easter Hols 11th & 18th April 

Summer Term dates - Fri 25th Apr to 23rd May (5 weeks), 6th June to 18th July (7 weeks)* Half 
Term 30th May  

Sat J1, J2 and J3 sessions: 

Autumn/Winter Term dates - Sat 14th Sept to 19th Oct (6 weeks),9th Nov to 14th Dec (6 
weeks) Half Term 26th Oct and 2nd Nov and Xmas Hols 21st Dec, 28th Dec and 5th Jan 25 

Spring Term dates - Sat 11th Jan to 15th Feb (6 weeks), 1st Mar to 5th Apr (6 weeks) Half 
terms 22nd Feb and Easter Hols 12th & 19th April 

Summer Term dates - Sat 26th Apr to 24th May (5 weeks), 7th June to 19th July (7 weeks)*Half 
Term 31st May 

Sun J1, J2, J3, J4 and PC3: 

Autumn/Winter Term dates - Sun 15th Sept to 20th Oct (6 weeks),   10th Nov to 15th Dec (6 
weeks) Half Term 27th Oct and 3rd Nov and Xmas Hols 22nd Dec, 29th Dec and 6th Jan 25 

Spring Term dates - Sun 12th Jan to 16th Feb (6 weeks),  2nd Mar to 6th Apr (6 weeks) Half 
terms 22nd Feb and Easter Hols 13th & 20th April  

Summer term dates - Sun 27th Apr to 25th May (5 weeks), 8th June to 20th July (7 weeks)*Half 
Term 1st Jun 

BiSi sessions (6 weeks courses) will also run on Sundays within the above dates.   Please 
contact the office for details of these. 

*  The 1st half of the summer term is only 5 weeks, so the 2nd half of the summer term 
has been extended to 7 weeks to compensate. 

 


